Place

First Name

1 Annie

2 Brittany
3 Steph

4 Erin

5 Hayley

6 Hannah
7 Charlotte
8 Courtney
9 Megan
10 Griffin
11 Drisana
12 Mary
13 Holly
14 Casey
15 Scott

16 Samantha

17 Katie
18 Mary
19 Rebecca
20 Lauren
21 Mary
22 Matt
23 Nicole
24 Julia

25 Emily
26 Anastasia
27 Sara

28 Ryan
29 Laura
30 Mason
31 Ashley
32 Hilary
33 Alex

34 Donald
35 Jensen
36 Shelbi
37 Ashley
38 Anthony
39 Brenda
40 David
41 Dylan
42 Greg

43 Griffin
44 Jessica
45 Joseph

Last Name
Foster
Wassick
Moreau
Ledue
LaPointe
Somers
Steeves
Conway
Thompson
Devine
Davis
Wassick
Bruns
Wassick
Steeves
Grosso
Lynch
Cronin
Sperry
MacLean
Lynch
McCarthy
Taiani

Cyr
Sullivan
Litke
Devoy
Bernaiche
Vizenor
Tripp

Ellis
Campbell
Dickinson
Thibodeau
Thibodeau
Wassick
Montgomery
Arsenault
Goodwin
Field
Martin
Lavertu
Sherry
Thibodeau
Dunham-Conway

Fundraised $

2740
2050
1905
835
550
1355
1245
930
720

325
905

35
660
550
120
100

95
70
100
500
300

285

20

150
100

100
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Fundraised

27400
20500
19050
8350
5500
13550
12450
9300
7200

3250
9050

350
6600
5500
1200
1000

950
700
1000
5000
3000

2850
200

1500
1000

1000
850
150
500
500
250
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Elevation

Total Points




46 Justin
47 Katelyn
48 Katie
49 Kelley
50 Kelsey
51 Kris

52 Kristin
53 Michael
54 Sadie
55 Sean
56 Timothy

Dooley
Fink
Arsenault
Wassick
Clarke
Rodgers
Dolloff
Milliken
Sanders
McCarthy
Valenti
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